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Protocol number 1

Air Rifle 60 Category: Junior men Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 GRADINARSKI Petar 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 100 97 97 99 100 100 593 102,7 695,7
2 KASPER Sergiy 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 99 99 100 100 99 595 100,2 695,2
3 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99 98 100 99 100 96 592 101,2 693,2
4 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 99 98 100 99 98 591 101,6 692,6
5 HRČKULÁK David 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 99 97 99 99 96 586 97,8 683,8
6 YORDANOV Ivan 1991 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 98 95 98 98 100 95 584 99,7 683,7
7 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 97 99 95 98 95 581 101,3 682,3
8 RIMOVSZKI Dávid 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 98 97 98 98 96 96 583 97,9 680,9
9 LUPTÁK Peter 1992 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - B. Bystrica 96 96 98 95 97 97 579 579,0

10 PICKL Bernhard 1991 AUT - ASKÖ 94 96 96 99 96 96 577 577,0
11 HEIDEGGER Daniel 1992 AUT - ASKÖ 95 96 96 98 97 95 577 577,0
12 SZIKORA Roman 1992 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 97 96 96 98 99 91 577 577,0
13 STOYNOV Zonio 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 93 96 99 95 95 98 576 576,0
14 ČADEK Zdeněk 1992 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - B. Bystrica 96 96 94 98 97 94 575 575,0
15 HOŠEK Radek 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98 96 97 92 94 97 574 574,0
16 PELIKÁN Vlastimil 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 96 96 97 92 94 571 571,0
17 POLGÁR Koloman 1993 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 96 96 91 93 95 96 567 567,0
18 BENDEL Michal 1993 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 91 95 97 90 96 92 561 561,0
19 ŠIMEK Richard 1991 SVK - Banská Štavnica 92 88 91 87 90 95 543 543,0

Air Rifle 60 Category: Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 100 99 98 99 99 98 593 98,6 691,6
2 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 99 99 98 99 97 98 590 100,9 690,9
3 DAUTOVIĆ Gabriel 1993 SRB - SSF 98 97 99 97 96 97 584 99,1 683,1
4 GRUBER Armin 1994 AUT - ASKÖ 95 97 95 97 98 97 579 101,2 680,2
5 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 CZE - KS Plzeň - SG 95 98 96 97 100 96 582 97,8 679,8
6 KLEMPARSKYY Anton 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 96 96 97 96 97 580 99,3 679,3
7 PEEV Vasil 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 94 95 98 97 98 98 580 99,2 679,2
8 KOSTENZER Thomas 1994 AUT - ASKÖ 95 95 96 99 95 98 578 100,1 678,1
9 KOLOKHOV Oleksander 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 99 96 99 95 94 578 578,0

10 MILUTINOVIĆ Pavle 1994 SRB - SSF 96 95 99 97 95 95 577 577,0
11 HAVLÍK Martin 1993 CZE - KS Plzeň - SG 96 95 98 98 97 93 577 577,0
12 SYMONENKO Vladyslav 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 96 96 96 95 96 576 576,0
13 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 95 96 93 97 97 97 575 575,0
14 POKORNÝ David 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 98 96 96 96 94 575 575,0
15 PELECACI Norbert 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 93 97 96 95 95 98 574 574,0
16 KRECH Michal 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 96 95 97 96 92 572 572,0
17 BODA Bence 1996 HUN - UTE 96 95 95 96 94 94 570 570,0
18 KRS Antonín 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 96 93 91 95 98 568 568,0
19 BUČIĆ Igor 1994 SRB - SSF 95 95 97 91 94 96 568 568,0
20 VLAJKOVIĆ Goran 1994 SRB - SSF 96 94 94 96 92 92 564 564,0
21 MAKSIMOVIĆ Marko 1994 SRB - SSF 100 83 94 94 95 96 562 562,0
22 MILJANIĆ Luka 1994 SRB - SSF 88 95 94 96 94 95 562 562,0
23 JAHVODKA Miroslav 1993 SVK - Vištuk 93 96 92 95 87 96 559 559,0
24 JUHÁS Rastislav 1995 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 94 93 89 91 94 90 551 551,0
25 BERNÁT Jaroslav 1993 SVK - Skýcov 91 92 96 93 91 88 551 551,0
26 SEDLÁK Martin 1994 SVK - Šaľa 91 92 90 93 92 92 550 550,0
27 PAVKOV Daniel 1994 SVK - Skýcov 88 85 84 90 95 90 532 532,0
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Protocol number 2

Air Rifle 40 Category: Junior women Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 GOLUBCHENKO Olga 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 100 99 100 397 100,6 497,6
2 BORYSOVA Yevgeniia 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100 100 99 98 397 99,5 496,5
3 MAZUROVÁ Nikola 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 100 98 98 393 102,5 495,5
4 PETREKOVÁ Michaela 1992 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 98 98 99 98 393 102,4 495,4
5 HYBLEROVÁ Jana 1991 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 98 98 99 99 394 100,0 494,0
6 STANCHEVA Yanina 1991 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 98 96 98 98 390 102,0 492,0
7 KHOLOD Mariya 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 95 98 99 390 101,1 491,1
8 FRANCOVÁ Martina 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 99 98 96 390 99,1 489,1
9 BOGATINOVSKI Tašana 1991 SRB - SSF 97 97 96 98 388 388,0

10 ILIEVA Kristin 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 97 99 96 388 388,0
11 BISERČIĆ Katarina 1992 SRB - SSF 95 99 97 96 387 387,0
12 DUJAVOVÁ Katarína 1992 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 97 94 96 99 386 386,0
13 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 96 95 98 97 386 386,0
14 ANTONIJEVIĆ Dušica 1992 SRB - SSF 93 99 96 97 385 385,0
15 BIATOVSZKI Mira 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 97 97 95 93 382 382,0
16 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 92 91 96 95 374 374,0
17 DIMITROVA Desislava 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 95 92 94 92 373 373,0

Air Rifle 40 Category: Kadet women Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 ZVISKOVA Tanya 1993 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 99 99 100 394 100,1 494,1
2 VRANJEŠ Ana 1994 SRB - SSF 96 100 100 98 394 98,9 492,9
3 KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - SSF 98 97 97 99 391 100,3 491,3
4 ZELJAJIĆ Jelena 1993 SRB - SSF 97 99 99 94 389 101,0 490,0
5 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika 1993 CZE - SSKP RAPID Plzeň 99 97 98 97 391 98,5 489,5
6 PALEČEK Dragana 1994 SRB - SSF 97 97 100 96 390 99,3 489,3
7 TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUN - UTE 98 96 98 97 389 99,0 488,0
8 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 99 98 99 97 393 95,0 488,0
9 DRAGANOVA Maria 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 98 98 96 97 389 389,0

10 HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 100 97 96 96 389 389,0
11 SIMIĆ Marina 1993 SRB - SSF 96 98 97 97 388 388,0
12 TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - SSF 97 98 97 95 387 387,0
13 TANEVA Neli 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 98 99 93 96 386 386,0
14 SMETANOVÁ Veronika 1995 CZE - SSK Nivnice 95 95 96 99 385 385,0
15 JÄGEROVÁ Lucie 1993 CZE - KS Plzeň - SG 96 94 97 98 385 385,0
16 MAZUROVÁ Klára 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98 96 96 94 384 384,0
17 KIPER Sabina 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 96 95 96 383 383,0
18 IVEZIĆ Dunja 1994 SRB - SSF 93 97 98 95 383 383,0
19 DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - Bánov 93 96 95 98 382 382,0
20 KIOVSKÁ Tatiana 1994 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 97 96 95 94 382 382,0
21 KOVALOVÁ Martina 1994 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 96 94 95 95 380 380,0
22 ŽIVANOVIĆ Sandra 1994 SRB - SSF 97 91 92 99 379 379,0
23 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 96 94 90 99 379 379,0
24 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 98 91 95 95 379 379,0
25 KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - TATRA Kisač 96 92 96 93 377 377,0
26 HUDÁKOVÁ Slavomíra 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 90 96 93 90 369 369,0
27 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina 1995 CZE - SSK Nivnice 95 91 86 93 365 365,0
28 KAPUSTOVÁ Lucia 1993 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 86 91 89 93 359 359,0
29 VARGOVÁ Veronika 1995 SVK - Príbelce 86 88 84 87 345 345,0

Air Rifle 40 Category: Young women Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 99 97 98 391 391,0
2 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 99 99 97 390 390,0
3 AVJOGLU Meriem 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 97 98 96 387 387,0
4 DIMITROVA Tea 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 97 99 95 95 386 386,0
5 BALABUROVA Iva 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 93 100 97 95 385 385,0
6 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 SVK - Šaľa 98 89 95 95 377 377,0
7 ŽIDEKOVÁ Lenka 1996 SVK - Spišská Teplica 92 97 94 92 375 375,0
8 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 91 92 95 93 371 371,0
9 CHYZHOVA Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 98 79 96 368 368,0

10 OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 94 92 87 93 366 366,0
11 STANCHEVA Svetlina 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 90 90 89 90 359 359,0
12 MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 87 86 85 91 349 349,0
13 TKÁČOVÁ Timea 1997 SVK - Šaľa 84 87 82 85 338 338,0

Air Rifle 40 Category: Young men Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 JELIAZKOV Ivan 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 98 96 97 98 389 389,0
2 HALÁDIK Gábor 1997 HUN - UTE 97 96 97 98 388 388,0
3 HOLKO Ondrej 1996 SVK - Turany 93 97 94 96 380 380,0
4 MIRCHEV Nikola 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 98 99 87 380 380,0
5 MAVROV Rangel 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 95 91 93 98 377 377,0
6 BUKOVSKÝ Péter 1998 HUN - Komárom 96 95 94 92 377 377,0
7 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 91 94 95 96 376 376,0
8 JÁNY Patrik 1997 SVK - Banská Štavnica 92 91 92 94 369 369,0
9 ŠULEK Štefan 1998 SVK - Banská Štavnica 90 93 94 91 368 368,0

10 SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 93 90 92 87 362 362,0
11 VIŠŇOVEC Jozef 1996 SVK - Martin - Priehradná 90 91 87 88 356 356,0
12 MAREK Jakub 1996 CZE - SSK Nivnice 81 82 84 86 333 333,0
13 VEVERKA Patrik 1997 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 81 85 88 75 329 329,0

PHK: Ing. Milan HUDEC -  A 055
HR: Dpt. Tibor REDEKY - ISSF A 2203
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Protocol number 3

Air Pistol 60 Category: Junior men Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 PETŐCZ Dávid 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 94 96 98 96 95 97 576 95,6 671,6
2 SOKOLOV Krasimir 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 97 93 95 96 93 92 566 100,8 666,8
3 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 95 96 96 93 94 570 96,5 666,5
4 DANILOV Vladyslav 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 92 96 94 98 95 568 95,5 663,5
5 ADAMOV Juraj 1993 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 98 92 94 90 90 97 561 99,8 660,8
6 REDYA Bogdan 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 97 94 93 94 93 565 94,8 659,8
7 UZUNOV Georgi 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 93 94 93 93 94 94 561 98,2 659,2
8 VARGA András 1991 HUN - KSI 93 93 95 93 95 92 561 97,0 658,0
9 CHONIN Angel 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 88 91 93 97 95 95 559 559,0
10 ANTAL Balázs 1991 HUN - Hungarian SF 91 93 95 90 95 95 559 559,0
11 NAHORNYY Roman 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 91 97 92 95 87 557 557,0
12 BARTÓK Csaba 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 93 93 92 93 91 92 554 554,0
13 SZENTES Máté 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 94 92 90 92 92 92 552 552,0

Air Pistol 60 Category: Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 POLÁK Jakub 1995 SVK - Jarovce 97 94 94 95 94 92 566 95,1 661,1
2 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 94 91 95 93 96 562 97,8 659,8
3 DROZHZHYN Illya 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 96 93 93 93 96 565 94,4 659,4
4 LATINOVIĆ Dušan 1993 SRB - SSF 91 92 96 95 96 92 562 96,8 658,8
5 SUBEV Dimitar 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 90 96 97 94 95 92 564 93,7 657,7
6 TOKAR Denys 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 94 94 94 95 90 563 94,3 657,3
7 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 93 94 93 95 94 91 560 96,1 656,1
8 GEORGIEV Georgi 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 92 92 92 93 94 94 557 99,0 656,0
9 LEHOTSKÝ Martin 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 91 95 90 94 93 93 556 556,0
10 PEREDERENKO Valeriy 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 91 93 91 93 93 556 556,0
11 DRYZHAK Sergiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 90 95 92 92 91 95 555 555,0
12 LAZIĆ Miloš 1996 SRB - SSF 89 93 94 93 92 91 552 552,0
13 BORBÉLY Levente 1996 HUN - UTE 90 93 92 91 90 93 549 549,0
14 POLÁK Krištof 1994 SVK - Jarovce 91 90 91 87 93 96 548 548,0
15 BELICZA Balázs 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 91 95 87 88 91 94 546 546,0
16 EGRI Mihály 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 94 91 88 91 90 88 542 542,0
17 SKÝVA Martin 1993 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 91 93 91 94 85 86 540 540,0
18 BARTALSKÝ Matúš 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 87 94 89 93 93 84 540 540,0
19 HUBÁČEK Branislav 1994 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 91 83 90 90 92 93 539 539,0
20 FAJKUS Adam 1995 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 86 89 91 89 93 90 538 538,0
21 JANCEK Jozef 1993 SVK - ZOTŠ - Hruštín 89 90 91 93 91 84 538 538,0
22 SYDORENKO Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 94 92 87 89 81 535 535,0
23 ALEKSIĆ Pavle 1994 SRB - SSF 87 88 93 90 89 86 533 533,0
24 STOJANOVIĆ Aleksandar 1993 SRB - SSF 89 87 90 89 87 90 532 532,0
25 ŽIVANOVIĆ Aleksandar 1994 SRB - SSF 91 87 86 88 89 88 529 529,0
26 STIERANKA Tomáš 1994 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 83 88 87 86 89 88 521 521,0
27 MANOV Krasimir 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 87 88 79 90 88 87 519 519,0
28 VAŠKO Dávid 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 86 83 91 82 81 86 509 509,0
29 STANČÍK Eduard 1994 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 70 69 86 75 84 78 462 462,0
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Protocol number 4

Air Pistol 40 Category: Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. Q Fin. Total

1 ZLATEVA Polin 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 94 94 92 96 376 96,7 472,7
2 STOYANOVA Kristiyana 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 93 95 94 94 376 95,8 471,8
3 SHULGA Viktoriya 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 93 94 90 368 98,2 466,2
4 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie 1996 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 92 92 95 373 93,0 466,0
5 SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 87 93 94 369 96,4 465,4
6 IHOS Erika 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 94 94 91 374 91,3 465,3
7 MIHALKÓ Nikoletta 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 94 91 88 368 97,2 465,2
8 MYRONCHUK Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 92 91 91 368 96,5 464,5
9 HALÁDIK Dominika 1994 HUN - UTE 92 91 91 92 366 366,0
10 PODLYUK Yuliya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 89 92 94 91 366 366,0
11 IURCHENKO Kseniia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 91 91 92 365 365,0
12 SAVOSTA Viktoriya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 89 91 96 89 365 365,0
13 BABICZ Flóra 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 90 90 90 362 362,0
14 MATIJAŠEVIĆ Aleksandra 1993 SRB - SSF 87 92 92 91 362 362,0
15 ALENTIJEV Ana 1995 SRB - SSF 91 94 88 88 361 361,0
16 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 CZE - SSK Rožnov 89 90 87 94 360 360,0
17 ZAGORAC Nikolina 1994 SRB - SSF 87 90 91 91 359 359,0
18 JÁNOSI Dorina 1993 HUN - BHSE 92 95 87 84 358 358,0
19 BUBALO Marija 1994 SRB - SSF 94 88 88 88 358 358,0
20 CHAKAROVA Silvia 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 86 84 90 91 351 351,0
21 ADAMOVÁ Jitka 1994 CZE - KS Plzeň - SG 89 86 90 86 351 351,0
22 KACSKÓ Fanni 1994 HUN - BHSE 86 84 90 89 349 349,0
23 MULARČÍKOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - OŠG - Košice 88 89 84 80 341 341,0
24 GOREJOVÁ Johana 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 84 80 92 83 339 339,0
25 MITIĆ Nevena 1995 SRB - SSF 86 89 75 77 327 327,0

Air Pistol 40 Category: Junior women Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. Q Fin. Total

1 NEMES Adrienn 1991 HUN - Hungarian SF 91 96 92 96 375 96,4 471,4
2 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 93 93 95 92 373 96,5 469,5
3 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 92 95 91 372 96,5 468,5
4 LUKINA Maryna 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 90 92 96 373 94,4 467,4
4 BURAK Khrystyna 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 93 92 94 372 95,4 467,4
5 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka 1991 CZE - SSK Rožnov 93 91 93 91 368 96,3 464,3
6 KOSTOVA Militsa 1993 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 94 94 91 90 369 94,7 463,7
7 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 88 91 95 94 368 95,0 463,0
8 BONDARUK Anastasiya 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 90 92 94 90 366 366,0
9 LOPÚOVÁ Zuzana 1991 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 92 86 87 91 356 356,0

Air Pistol 40 Category: Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. Q Fin. Total

1 STOJKA Patrik 1998 SVK - ŠSKP - Skalica 91 90 93 93 367 367,0
2 BIELIK Márk 1995 HUN - KSI 91 95 88 86 360 360,0
3 CSURI Tamás 1995 HUN - KSI 93 87 84 94 358 358,0
5 KUNZ Tomáš 1997 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 84 83 87 91 345 345,0
4 HEGEDŰS András 1998 HUN - KSI 88 85 88 84 345 345,0
7 ZS. TÓTH Ferenc 1995 HUN - KSI 82 92 82 87 343 343,0
6 TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 90 87 83 83 343 343,0
8 NAGY Alexander 1996 SVK - Príbelce 80 84 80 86 330 330,0
9 IVANOV Mihail 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 76 85 84 81 326 326,0
10 DEMOVIČ Ľuboš 1995 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 68 79 74 83 304 304,0

Air Pistol 40 Category: Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. Q Fin. Total

1 NENCHEVA Lidia 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 94 93 94 95 376 376,0
2 BORODENKO Yuliia 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 86 90 96 95 367 367,0
3 MINCHEVA Miroslava 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 90 87 96 94 367 367,0
4 ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 SVK - TEXTILANKA - Gajary 91 91 93 91 366 366,0
5 BOTEVA Monika 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 98 89 92 86 365 365,0
6 SABOLOVÁ Soňa 1996 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 86 88 92 91 357 357,0
7 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 SVK - EDISON - Bratislava 89 86 90 88 353 353,0
8 ZS. TÓTH Anna 1997 HUN - KSI 88 88 89 84 349 349,0
9 GARČALOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 87 87 88 80 342 342,0
10 DÁVIDOVÁ Nikola 1998 SVK - Jarovce 83 78 90 87 338 338,0
11 KALAMENOVÁ Veronika 1996 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 80 85 81 85 331 331,0
12 HODÁKOVÁ Simona 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 84 81 80 84 329 329,0
13 SULÁKOVÁ Michaela 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 80 80 76 69 305 305,0

PHK: Ing. Milan HUDEC -  A 055
HR: Dpt. Tibor REDEKY - ISSF A 2203
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Protocol number 5

Discipline: AR 40 Category: Kadet women Day 12. 11. 2011
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO
1 107 ZVISKOVA Tanya 1993 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 10,4 9,9 10,3 9,6 10,1 10,0 9,3 10,3 9,8 10,4 100,1 394 494,1
2 128 VRANJEŠ Ana 1994 SRB - SSF 10,8 10,3 7,8 10,0 10,6 10,6 9,7 10,0 9,8 9,3 98,9 394 492,9
3 115 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 8,7 8,8 10,1 10,2 9,4 9,8 9,7 10,0 8,4 9,9 95,0 393 488,0
4 106 KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - SSF 9,5 9,3 10,5 9,7 9,0 10,7 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,4 100,3 391 491,3
5 119 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika 1993 CZE - SSKP RAPID Plzeň 9,8 10,3 10,5 9,6 9,3 9,9 8,3 10,7 9,5 10,6 98,5 391 489,5
6 104 PALEČEK Dragana 1994 SRB - SSF 9,6 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,0 10,4 9,3 10,4 9,6 9,2 99,3 390 489,3
7 120 ZELJAJIĆ Jelena 1993 SRB - SSF 8,3 10,5 9,8 10,5 10,7 9,6 10,8 10,5 10,4 9,9 101,0 389 490,0
8 117 TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUN - UTE 9,4 9,7 9,9 9,6 9,3 10,2 10,6 10,7 9,8 9,8 99,0 389 488,0

Average 9,56 9,86 9,91 9,94 9,80 10,15 9,74 10,39 9,73 9,94 99,01 391 490,39
Discipline: AR 40 Category: Junior women Day 12. 11. 2011

Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO
1 257 GOLUBCHENKO Olga 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,7 8,7 10,7 10,4 10,5 10,3 10,1 10,3 10,1 9,8 100,6 397 497,6
2 265 BORYSOVA Yevgeniia 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,6 9,8 9,0 10,0 10,5 9,7 10,2 10,3 9,9 10,5 99,5 397 496,5
3 261 MAZUROVÁ Nikola 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 10,5 10,5 9,6 10,3 10,4 10,2 9,9 10,4 10,5 10,2 102,5 393 495,5
4 262 PETREKOVÁ Michaela 1992 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 9,9 10,8 10,2 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,3 9,8 10,2 10,3 102,4 393 495,4
5 249 HYBLEROVÁ Jana 1991 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 10,2 9,7 9,5 10,4 10,2 10,0 10,1 9,7 10,3 9,9 100,0 394 494,0
6 263 STANCHEVA Yanina 1991 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 9,0 9,9 10,3 9,9 10,4 10,7 10,6 10,3 10,6 10,3 102,0 390 492,0
7 251 KHOLOD Mariya 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,8 8,5 9,8 10,5 10,6 9,2 10,1 10,7 10,4 10,5 101,1 390 491,1
8 254 FRANCOVÁ Martina 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 9,6 10,3 10,2 10,4 9,7 9,6 9,3 9,7 9,8 10,5 99,1 390 489,1

Average 9,91 9,78 9,91 10,30 10,34 9,96 10,08 10,15 10,23 10,25 100,90 393 493,90
Discipline: AR 60 Category: Kadet men Day 12. 11. 2011

Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO
1 235 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 8,8 9,2 9,9 10,3 8,7 9,9 10,2 10,7 10,5 10,4 98,6 593 691,6
2 226 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 9,5 10,1 10,6 10,7 10,6 9,6 10,5 9,8 9,5 10,0 100,9 590 690,9
3 220 DAUTOVIĆ Gabriel 1993 SRB - SSF 10,1 9,6 10,3 9,8 10,3 10,0 9,6 10,7 9,4 9,3 99,1 584 683,1
4 223 GRUBER Armin 1994 AUT - ASKÖ 9,9 10,5 9,6 9,1 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,3 10,4 101,2 579 680,2
5 231 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 CZE - KS Plzeň - SG 9,2 9,8 9,9 9,9 9,5 9,9 10,4 8,8 10,1 10,3 97,8 582 679,8
6 238 KLEMPARSKYY Anton 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,1 10,0 10,2 10,2 9,9 10,3 9,7 10,2 10,2 9,5 99,3 580 679,3
7 241 PEEV Vasil 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 10,2 10,3 9,1 9,7 10,8 10,1 8,7 9,6 10,1 10,6 99,2 580 679,2
8 237 KOSTENZER Thomas 1994 AUT - ASKÖ 10,0 10,5 9,9 10,1 9,8 10,2 9,8 9,6 10,4 9,8 100,1 578 678,1

Average 9,60 10,00 9,94 9,98 9,99 10,05 9,94 9,94 10,06 10,04 99,53 583 682,78
Discipline: AR 60 Category: Junior men Day 12. 11. 2011

Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO
1 214 GRADINARSKI Petar 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,1 10,7 10,6 9,8 9,9 9,8 10,3 102,7 593 695,7
2 217 KASPER Sergiy 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,3 10,0 10,1 10,5 8,8 10,5 10,6 10,1 9,5 10,8 100,2 595 695,2
3 209 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 9,5 10,3 10,3 10,4 10,2 9,5 9,6 10,4 10,5 10,5 101,2 592 693,2
4 201 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,8 10,2 9,5 10,2 10,8 10,2 10,6 10,3 10,0 10,0 101,6 591 692,6
5 211 HRČKULÁK David 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 10,2 10,2 9,9 9,1 10,5 9,8 9,8 9,7 10,2 8,4 97,8 586 683,8
6 216 YORDANOV Ivan 1991 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 10,0 9,2 10,0 10,2 10,5 9,8 9,4 10,2 10,3 10,1 99,7 584 683,7
7 207 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,0 9,6 10,3 10,7 9,7 10,7 10,4 10,1 10,2 9,6 101,3 581 682,3
8 205 RIMOVSZKI Dávid 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 8,3 9,5 10,5 9,8 10,3 9,7 9,2 10,5 9,4 10,7 97,9 583 680,9

Average 9,73 9,95 10,10 10,13 10,19 10,10 9,93 10,15 9,99 10,05 100,30 588 688,43
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Protocol number 6

Discipline: AP 40 Category: Kadet women Day 12. 11. 2011
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 ZLATEVA Polin 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 10,0 9,2 9,9 10,6 9,7 8,7 9,8 9,6 9,4 9,8 96,7 376 472,7
2 STOYANOVA Kristiyana 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 9,5 9,1 9,6 8,8 10,6 9,8 8,9 9,5 10,5 9,5 95,8 376 471,8
3 SHULGA Viktoriya 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,9 9,9 10,0 10,3 8,8 8,1 9,8 10,5 10,7 10,2 98,2 368 466,2
4 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie 1996 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 9,3 10,2 10,3 9,0 8,7 8,4 8,6 10,1 9,1 9,3 93,0 373 466,0
5 SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 8,5 9,9 10,1 8,8 9,6 10,2 9,2 10,0 9,9 10,2 96,4 369 465,4
6 IHOS Erika 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 9,1 9,8 8,4 9,9 8,7 8,8 8,6 8,8 9,0 10,2 91,3 374 465,3
7 MIHALKÓ Nikoletta 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 9,7 10,4 8,9 10,0 9,2 10,7 9,6 8,6 10,0 10,1 97,2 368 465,2
8 MYRONCHUK Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,4 10,0 8,8 9,0 9,5 10,0 10,4 10,1 10,2 9,1 96,5 368 464,5

Average 9,43 9,81 9,50 9,55 9,35 9,34 9,36 9,65 9,85 9,80 95,64 372 467,14
Discipline: AP 40 Category: Junior women Day 12. 11. 2011

Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO
1 NEMES Adrienn 1991 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,0 9,7 10,8 9,7 10,1 10,2 9,0 8,3 9,3 9,3 96,4 375 471,4
2 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 8,7 9,5 9,4 10,6 9,4 8,7 10,6 9,7 9,7 10,2 96,5 373 469,5
3 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 7,8 10,4 9,9 9,6 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,4 9,3 7,9 96,5 372 468,5
4 LUKINA Maryna 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,2 9,8 8,4 7,6 9,9 9,2 9,2 10,4 9,2 10,5 94,4 373 467,4 KO
5 BURAK Khrystyna 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,2 8,5 9,2 10,3 9,3 9,8 9,7 10,4 9,4 9,6 95,4 372 467,4 KO
6 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka 1991 CZE - SSK Rožnov 8,1 10,8 9,2 8,1 10,6 10,3 9,6 10,0 9,7 9,9 96,3 368 464,3
7 KOSTOVA Militsa 1993 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 9,6 9,9 10,0 9,3 7,9 9,0 8,6 10,2 9,7 10,5 94,7 369 463,7
8 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 8,8 9,9 10,5 9,7 8,4 9,8 9,5 8,8 9,7 9,9 95,0 368 463,0

Average 9,05 9,81 9,68 9,36 9,48 9,71 9,56 9,78 9,50 9,73 95,65 371 466,90

Discipline: AP 60 Category: Kadet men Day 12. 11. 2011
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 POLÁK Jakub 1995 SVK - Jarovce 8,3 10,5 9,4 10,1 9,7 9,8 9,3 8,5 9,7 9,8 95,1 566 661,1
2 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,7 9,1 10,6 10,1 10,5 10,3 7,9 9,7 9,9 10,0 97,8 562 659,8
3 DROZHZHYN Illya 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,4 7,7 9,1 10,6 9,7 10,7 9,3 10,1 9,1 7,7 94,4 565 659,4
4 LATINOVIĆ Dušan 1993 SRB - SSF 8,9 9,5 9,6 9,7 10,5 9,8 9,8 9,1 9,7 10,2 96,8 562 658,8
5 SUBEV Dimitar 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 10,7 8,2 9,6 9,1 10,3 9,8 10,6 9,0 8,2 8,2 93,7 564 657,7
6 TOKAR Denys 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,2 10,8 9,6 8,1 9,0 8,4 9,3 9,9 9,1 9,9 94,3 563 657,3
7 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 10,6 8,9 10,7 10,5 8,7 9,3 8,1 10,5 9,4 9,4 96,1 560 656,1
8 GEORGIEV Georgi 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 9,9 9,5 8,1 9,9 10,1 9,7 10,7 10,6 10,3 10,2 99,0 557 656,0

Average 9,84 9,28 9,59 9,76 9,81 9,73 9,38 9,68 9,43 9,43 95,90 562 658,28

Discipline: AP 60 Category: Junior men Day 12. 11. 2011
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 PETŐCZ Dávid 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 9,7 10,2 8,9 9,6 9,0 8,6 9,0 9,6 10,4 10,6 95,6 576 671,6
2 SOKOLOV Krasimir 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 10,6 10,7 10,3 10,0 9,2 9,2 9,7 10,3 10,9 9,9 100,8 566 666,8
3 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 9,7 9,4 9,6 9,9 9,0 10,5 9,8 9,4 10,4 8,8 96,5 570 666,5
4 DANILOV Vladyslav 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,3 9,9 9,8 9,0 10,2 9,3 10,3 9,4 9,1 9,2 95,5 568 663,5
5 ADAMOV Juraj 1993 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 9,6 9,7 10,4 10,1 9,9 9,8 9,4 10,4 10,3 10,2 99,8 561 660,8
6 REDYA Bogdan 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,5 9,2 9,1 8,7 9,8 9,8 8,2 10,0 10,5 9,0 94,8 565 659,8
7 UZUNOV Georgi 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 10,5 9,6 8,9 10,2 9,6 10,1 9,2 10,4 9,1 10,6 98,2 561 659,2
8 VARGA András 1991 HUN - KSI 10,7 9,8 7,7 9,5 10,1 10,0 10,3 9,3 10,5 9,1 97,0 561 658,0

Average 10,08 9,81 9,34 9,63 9,60 9,66 9,49 9,85 10,15 9,68 97,28 566 663,28
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Protocol number 7

 
Air Rifle 60 Category:  Junior men Day: 

St. No N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club Q Σ  Team

201 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 591
1 207 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 581

217 KASPER Sergiy 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 595 1 767
209 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - KS Plzeň 592

2 231 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 CZE - KS Plzeň 582
234 HAVLÍK Martin 1993 CZE - KS Plzeň 577 1 751
212 STOYNOV Zonio 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 576

3 214 GRADINARSKI Petar 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 593
241 PEEV Vasil 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 580 1 749
205 RIMOVSZKI Dávid 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 583

4 224 PELECACI Norbert 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 574
226 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 590 1 747
202 HOŠEK Radek 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 574

5 204 PELIKÁN Vlastimil 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 571
211 HRČKULÁK David 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 586 1 731
208 ČADEK Zdeněk 1992 SVK - stred 575

6 218 LUPTÁK Peter 1992 SVK - stred 579
232 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 SVK - stred 575 1 729

Air Rifle 60 Category:  Kadet men Day: 
220 DAUTOVIĆ Gabriel 1993 SRB - SSF 584

1 235 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 593
246 MILUTINOVIĆ Pavle 1994 SRB - SSF 577 1 754
227 KOLOKHOV Oleksander 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 578

2 233 SYMONENKO Vladyslav 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 576
238 KLEMPARSKYY Anton 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 580 1 734
229 POKORNÝ David 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 575

3 239 KRS Antonín 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 568
242 KRECH Michal 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 572 1 715
228 MILJANIĆ Luka 1994 SRB - SSF 562

4 236 BUČIĆ Igor 1994 SRB - SSF 568
240 VLAJKOVIĆ Goran 1994 SRB - SSF 564 1 694

Air Rifle 40 Category: Junior women
251 KHOLOD Mariya 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 390

1 257 GOLUBCHENKO Olga 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 397
265 BORYSOVA Yevgeniia 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 397 1 184
119 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika 1993 CZE - KS Plzeň 391

2 254 FRANCOVÁ Martina 1992 CZE - KS Plzeň 390
261 MAZUROVÁ Nikola 1994 CZE - KS Plzeň 393 1 174
249 HYBLEROVÁ Jana 1991 SVK - "A" 394

3 255 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - "A" 386
262 PETREKOVÁ Michaela 1992 SVK - "A" 393 1 173
250 BOGATINOVSKI Tašana 1991 SRB - SSF 388

4 252 ANTONIJEVIĆ Dušica 1992 SRB - SSF 385
256 BISERČIĆ Katarina 1992 SRB - SSF 387 1 160
110 HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 389

5 117 TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 389
253 BIATOVSZKI Mira 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 382 1 160
124 DIMITROVA Desislava 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 373

6 263 STANCHEVA Yanina 1991 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 390
266 ILIEVA Kristin 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 388 1 151
102 KOVALOVÁ Martina 1994 SVK - "B" 380

7 127 KIOVSKÁ Tatiana 1994 SVK - "B" 382
264 DUJAVOVÁ Katarína 1992 SVK - "B" 386 1 148
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St. No N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club Q Σ  Team

Air Rifle 40 Category: Kadet women
104 PALEČEK Dragana 1994 SRB - Serbia 2 390

1 120 ZELJAJIĆ Jelena 1993 SRB - Serbia 2 389
128 VRANJEŠ Ana 1994 SRB - Serbia 2 394 1 173
107 ZVISKOVA Tanya 1993 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 394

2 113 DRAGANOVA Maria 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 389
131 TANEVA Neli 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 386 1 169
101 SIMIĆ Marina 1993 SRB - Serbia 1 388

3 106 KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - Serbia 1 391
122 TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - Serbia 1 387 1 166
103 DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - CTM Západ 382

4 115 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - CTM Západ 393
361 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 SVK - CTM Západ 377 1 152
112 KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - Serbia 3 377

5 114 IVEZIĆ Dunja 1994 SRB - Serbia 3 383
130 ŽIVANOVIĆ Sandra 1994 SRB - Serbia 3 379 1 139
125 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 379

6 126 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 379
351 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 371 1 129

Air Rifle 40 Category: Young
353 AVJOGLU Meriem 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 387

1 356 DIMITROVA Tea 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 386
358 BALABUROVA Iva 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 385 1 158
349 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 391

2 350 CHYZHOVA Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 368
360 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 390 1 149
401 MAVROV Rangel 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 377

3 406 JELIAZKOV Ivan 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 389
412 MIRCHEV Nikola 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 380 1 146

Air Pistol 60 Category:  Kadet men Day: 
332 DROZHZHYN Illya 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF - B 565

1 342 TOKAR Denys 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF - B 563 1684
324 PEREDERENKO Valeriy 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF - B 556
344 POLÁK Jakub 1995 SVK - Jarovce 566

2 333 POLÁK Krištof 1994 SVK - Jarovce 548 1652
345 FAJKUS Adam 1995 SVK - Jarovce 538
331 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF - A 562

3 318 DRYZHAK Sergiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF - A 555 1652
319 SYDORENKO Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF - A 535
337 LATINOVIĆ Dušan 1993 SRB - SSF 562

4 317 LAZIĆ Miloš 1996 SRB - SSF 552 1646
321 STOJANOVIĆ Aleksandar 1993 SRB - SSF 532
326 BELICZA Balázs 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF - B 546

5 338 EGRI Mihály 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF - B 542 1640
302 SZENTES Máté 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF - B 552
339 SUBEV Dimitar 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 564

6 330 GEORGIEV Georgi 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 557 1640
327 MANOV Krasimir 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 519
322 LEHOTSKÝ Martin 1995 SVK - A 556

7 316 SKÝVA Martin 1993 SVK - A 540 1636
329 BARTALSKÝ Matúš 1995 SVK - A 540

Air Pistol 60 Category:  Junior men Day: 
308 DANILOV Vladyslav 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 568

1 306 REDYA Bogdan 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 565 1690
312 NAHORNYY Roman 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 557
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St. No N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club Q Σ  Team

314 SOKOLOV Krasimir 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 566
2 307 UZUNOV Georgi 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 561 1686

305 CHONIN Angel 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 559
311 ANTAL Balázs 1991 HUN - Hungarian SF - A 559

3 313 BARTÓK Csaba 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF - A 554 1662
323 BORBÉLY Levente 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF - A 549
303 ADAMOV Juraj 1993 SVK - CTM S 561

4 315 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SVK - CTM S 560 1660
336 HUBÁČEK Branislav 1994 SVK - CTM S 539

Air Pistol 40 Category:  Junior women Day: 
166 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 372

1 163 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 368 1113
145 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie 1996 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 373
162 LUKINA Maryna 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 373

2 159 BURAK Khrystyna 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 372 1111
157 BONDARUK Anastasiya 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 366
165 NEMES Adrienn 1991 HUN - Hungarian SF 375

3 146 MIHALKÓ Nikoletta 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 368 1105
137 BABICZ Flóra 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 362
158 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 373

4 164 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka 1991 CZE - SSK Rožnov 368 1101
153 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 CZE - SSK Rožnov 360

Air Pistol 40 Category:  Kadet women Day: 
152 ZLATEVA Polin 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 376

1 148 STOYANOVA Kristiyana 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 376 1103
150 CHAKAROVA Silvia 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 351
142 SHULGA Viktoriya 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 368

2 136 SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 369 1102
135 IURCHENKO Kseniia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 365
149 MYRONCHUK Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 368

3 143 PODLYUK Yuliya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 366 1099
140 SAVOSTA Viktoriya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 365
134 IHOS Erika 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 374

4 139 HALÁDIK Dominika 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 366 1089
133 KACSKÓ Fanni 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 349
154 MATIJAŠEVIĆ Aleksandra 1993 SRB - SSF 362

5 138 ALENTIJEV Ana 1995 SRB - SSF 361 1081
144 BUBALO Marija 1994 SRB - SSF 358

Air Pistol 40 Category:  Young women Day: 
419 NENCHEVA Lidia 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 376

1 437 MINCHEVA Miroslava 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 367 1108
418 BOTEVA Monika 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 365
426 ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 SVK - A 366

2 424 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 SVK - A 353 1050
425 KALAMENOVÁ Veronika 1996 SVK - A 331
416 GARČALOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 342

3 423 HODÁKOVÁ Simona 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 329 976
421 SULÁKOVÁ Michaela 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 305

PHK: Ing. Milan HUDEC -  A 055
HR: Dpt. Tibor REDEKY - ISSF A 2203
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Protocol number 8

Air Rifle 60 Category: Junior men Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100 98 99 98 99 99 593 103,0 696,0
2 DAUTOVIĆ Gabriel 1993 SRB - SSF 98 99 99 99 98 99 592 103,9 695,9
3 KASPER Sergiy 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 99 99 100 98 100 594 99,8 693,8
4 PICKL Bernhard 1991 AUT - ASKÖ 98 98 99 97 98 98 588 104,1 692,1
5 YORDANOV Ivan 1991 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 97 99 99 98 99 96 588 104,0 692,0
6 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 100 99 98 98 100 98 593 98,9 691,9
7 GRADINARSKI Petar 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 99 97 99 100 96 587 102,0 689,0
8 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 99 97 98 96 99 587 101,9 688,9
9 HRČKULÁK David 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98 97 97 98 95 100 585 585,0

10 PEEV Vasil 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 97 97 98 97 98 98 585 585,0
11 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 97 98 97 98 97 98 585 585,0
12 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 CZE - KS Plzeň - SG 98 97 99 97 99 95 585 585,0
13 LUPTÁK Peter 1992 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 95 97 98 99 96 98 583 583,0
14 KOSTENZER Thomas 1994 AUT - ASKÖ 98 99 97 98 96 95 583 583,0
15 STOYNOV Zonio 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 93 98 97 99 97 98 582 582,0
16 ČADEK Zdeněk 1992 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 98 98 98 96 97 95 582 582,0
17 JELIAZKOV Ivan 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 99 98 98 96 96 95 582 582,0
18 MILUTINOVIĆ Pavle 1994 SRB - SSF 96 94 97 99 98 97 581 581,0
19 VLAJKOVIĆ Goran 1994 SRB - SSF 96 97 98 96 98 96 581 581,0
20 RIMOVSZKI Dávid 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 98 97 97 96 94 97 579 579,0
21 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 97 93 98 98 94 579 579,0
22 HAVLÍK Martin 1993 CZE - KS Plzeň - SG 99 95 95 96 96 97 578 578,0
23 BODA Bence 1996 HUN - UTE 97 97 96 97 93 97 577 577,0
24 KOLOKHOV Olexandr 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 94 97 97 95 96 577 577,0
25 MAVROV Rangel 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 95 97 97 94 96 97 576 576,0
26 GRUBER Armin 1994 AUT - ASKÖ 97 94 97 98 96 93 575 575,0
27 BENCZIK Gergő 1992 HUN - Komárom 97 96 94 96 93 98 574 574,0
28 BENDEL Michal 1993 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 93 96 96 95 97 97 574 574,0
29 HEIDEGGER Daniel 1992 AUT - ASKÖ 92 97 97 95 96 97 574 574,0
30 HOŠEK Radek 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 95 95 96 97 96 573 573,0
31 MAKSIMOVIĆ Marko 1994 SRB - SSF 97 91 98 96 96 93 571 571,0
32 BUČIĆ Igor 1994 SRB - SSF 97 96 94 96 96 92 571 571,0
33 SZIKORA Roman 1992 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 94 95 97 93 96 95 570 570,0
34 SYMONENKO Vladyslav 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 96 94 93 96 94 568 568,0
35 POLGÁR Koloman 1993 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 93 96 96 96 91 95 567 567,0
36 KRECH Michal 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 89 96 96 97 94 567 567,0
37 MILJANIĆ Luka 1994 SRB - SSF 93 95 94 96 95 94 567 567,0
38 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 96 96 93 93 91 97 566 566,0
39 KLEMPARSKYY Anton 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 95 97 93 93 95 565 565,0
40 POKORNÝ David 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 90 96 97 94 94 565 565,0
41 JAHVODKA Miroslav 1993 SVK - Vištuk 93 95 93 95 96 92 564 564,0
42 PELECACI Norbert 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 94 89 93 94 98 563 563,0
43 JUHÁS Rastislav 1995 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 91 93 94 94 94 96 562 562,0
44 PELIKÁN Vlastimil 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 92 96 92 94 94 94 562 562,0
45 SEDLÁK Martin 1994 SVK - Šaľa 93 95 91 92 94 91 556 556,0
46 BERNÁT Jaroslav 1993 SVK - Skýcov 93 91 90 95 91 93 553 553,0
47 KRS Antonín 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 92 90 92 89 92 550 550,0
48 PAVKOV Daniel 1994 SVK - Šaľa 83 83 90 86 86 90 518 518,0
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Protocol number 9

Air Rifle 40 Category: Junior women Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 ZVISKOVA Tanya 1993 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 97 99 100 98 394 102,5 496,5
2 FRANCOVÁ Martina 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99 96 99 99 393 101,6 494,6
3 BORYSOVA Ievgeniia 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 97 99 100 394 100,4 494,4
4 TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - SSF 99 98 99 98 394 100,1 494,1
4 VRANJEŠ Ana 1994 SRB - SSF 97 100 98 98 393 101,1 494,1
6 MAZUROVÁ Nikola 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98 99 97 99 393 100,9 493,9
7 GOLUBCHENKO Olga 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 98 99 100 396 97,7 493,7
8 HYBLEROVÁ Jana 1991 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 97 98 100 99 394 99,0 493,0
9 BOGATINOVSKI Tašana 1991 SRB - SSF 97 97 100 99 393 393,0
10 BIATOVSZKI Mira 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 100 97 97 98 392 392,0
11 KHOLOD Mariia 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 97 98 99 391 391,0
12 ANTONIJEVIĆ Dušica 1992 SRB - SSF 98 100 95 98 391 391,0
13 STANCHEVA Yanina 1991 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 98 98 98 97 391 391,0
14 DRAGANOVA Maria 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 97 96 99 98 390 390,0
15 BISERČIĆ Katarina 1992 SRB - SSF 96 99 99 96 390 390,0
16 KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - SSF 99 97 99 95 390 390,0
17 SIMIĆ Marina 1993 SRB - SSF 96 95 99 99 389 389,0
18 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika 1993 CZE - SSKP Plzeň 95 99 97 98 389 389,0
19 PETREKOVÁ Michaela 1992 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 93 98 99 98 388 388,0
20 ŽIVANOVIĆ Sandra 1994 SRB - SSF 99 94 95 99 387 387,0
21 TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUN - UTE 99 92 97 98 386 386,0
22 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 SVK - Šaľa 98 98 93 97 386 386,0
23 KIPER Sabina 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 98 96 96 385 385,0
24 MAZUROVÁ Klára 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 96 96 96 384 384,0
25 DIMITROVA Desislava 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 98 94 96 96 384 384,0
26 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 95 97 97 95 384 384,0
27 JÄGEROVÁ Lucie 1993 CZE - KS Plzeň - SG 96 98 97 93 384 384,0
28 ILIEVA Kristin 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 95 95 97 383 383,0
29 PALEČEK Dragana 1994 SRB - SSF 93 97 97 96 383 383,0
30 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 95 97 95 96 383 383,0
31 HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 98 94 96 383 383,0
32 ZELJAJIĆ Jelena 1993 SRB - SSF 97 97 97 92 383 383,0
33 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 95 95 96 96 382 382,0
34 KOVALOVÁ Martina 1994 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 95 91 99 96 381 381,0
35 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 94 96 97 94 381 381,0
36 SZIJJ Kamilla 1994 HUN - Komárom 95 95 95 95 380 380,0
37 DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - Bánov 90 98 95 96 379 379,0
38 DUJAVOVÁ Katarína 1992 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR - Bratislava 95 95 95 94 379 379,0
39 IVEZIĆ Dunja 1994 SRB - SSF 97 96 93 93 379 379,0
40 KIOVSKÁ Tatiana 1994 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 94 97 92 94 377 377,0
41 KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - TATRA Kisač 93 90 94 95 372 372,0
42 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 92 87 94 92 365 365,0
43 HUDÁKOVÁ Slavomíra 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 87 88 93 94 362 362,0
44 KAPUSTOVÁ Lucia 1993 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 86 92 88 88 354 354,0
45 HLAVATOVÁ Martina 1993 SVK - Martin - Priehradná 87 82 95 88 352 352,0

Air Rifle 40 Category: Young Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 CHYZHOVA Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 100 99 97 394 394,0
2 TANEVA Neli 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 98 97 98 99 392 392,0
3 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 99 99 96 391 391,0
4 BALABUROVA Iva 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 97 96 97 100 390 390,0
5 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 97 96 99 390 390,0
6 MIRCHEV Nikola 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 98 97 94 385 385,0
7 DIMITROVA Tea 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 97 91 99 97 384 384,0
8 VASS Péter 1998 HUN - Komárom 95 98 94 95 382 382,0
9 AVJOGLU Meriem 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 94 96 96 94 380 380,0
10 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 96 94 94 95 379 379,0
11 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 97 94 94 93 378 378,0
12 HOLKO Ondrej 1996 SVK - Turany 95 96 94 92 377 377,0
13 ŽIDEKOVÁ Lenka 1996 SVK - Spišská Teplica 93 93 94 91 371 371,0
14 JÁNY Patrik 1997 SVK - Banská Štavnica 92 92 90 93 367 367,0
15 STANCHEVA Svetlina 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 92 92 93 90 367 367,0
16 OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 93 88 93 91 365 365,0
17 SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 93 89 89 89 360 360,0
18 VIŠŇOVEC Jozef 1996 SVK - Martin - Priehradná 83 88 91 92 354 354,0
19 TKÁČOVÁ Timea 1997 SVK - Šaľa 85 93 86 90 354 354,0
20 ŠULEK Štefan 1998 SVK - Banská Štavnica 84 91 87 86 348 348,0
21 MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 89 81 89 78 337 337,0
22 VEVERKA Patrik 1997 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 81 82 84 85 332 332,0
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Protocol number 10

Air Pistol 60 Category: Junior men Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total

1 NAHORNYY Roman 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 97 97 97 98 92 575 96,6 671,6
2 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 97 94 95 90 96 569 101,3 670,3
3 UZUNOV Georgi 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 92 96 95 95 96 97 571 97,1 668,1
4 DANILOV Vladyslav 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 93 94 95 97 95 568 97,2 665,2
5 PETŐCZ Dávid 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 96 96 94 92 94 567 97,1 664,1
6 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 97 96 93 91 94 566 97,7 663,7
7 ANTAL Balázs 1991 HUN - Hungarian SF 91 98 94 97 94 93 567 95,6 662,6
8 POLÁK Jakub 1995 SVK - Jarovce 96 92 95 96 95 94 568 92,9 660,9
9 CHONIN Angel 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 96 91 94 96 93 566 566,0

10 DROZHZHYN Illya 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 93 97 95 95 93 566 566,0
11 SUBEV Dimitar 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 95 96 94 95 93 92 565 565,0
12 REDYA Bogdan 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 91 93 96 95 92 564 564,0
13 ADAMOV Juraj 1993 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 92 92 92 94 94 96 560 560,0
14 TOKAR Denys 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 94 95 95 92 92 559 559,0
15 SOKOLOV Krasimir 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 91 92 95 92 95 94 559 559,0
16 LATINOVIĆ Dušan 1993 SRB - SSF 93 92 93 94 92 93 557 557,0
17 PEREDERENKO Valeriy 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 93 97 91 92 92 557 557,0
18 DRYZHAK Sergiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 92 93 92 96 89 556 556,0
19 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 90 93 91 95 91 94 554 554,0
20 SYDORENKO Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 93 91 96 92 88 553 553,0
21 BORBÉLY Levente 1996 HUN - UTE 91 92 93 91 93 92 552 552,0
22 GEORGIEV Georgi 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 93 90 91 91 92 93 550 550,0
23 EGRI Mihály 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 92 92 91 90 94 549 549,0
24 LAZIĆ Miloš 1996 SRB - SSF 87 92 90 92 95 93 549 549,0
25 SZENTES Máté 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 89 92 89 88 93 97 548 548,0
26 BELICZA Balázs 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 93 90 89 87 93 95 547 547,0
27 ALEKSIĆ Pavle 1994 SRB - SSF 91 91 91 91 87 95 546 546,0
28 BARTALSKÝ Matúš 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 92 89 92 90 92 91 546 546,0
29 BARTÓK Csaba 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 91 87 88 91 93 95 545 545,0
30 POLÁK Krištof 1994 SVK - Jarovce 91 93 89 89 85 90 537 537,0
31 STOJANOVIĆ Aleksandar 1993 SRB - SSF 88 92 91 92 86 88 537 537,0
32 ŽIVANOVIĆ Aleksandar 1994 SRB - SSF 87 91 91 90 89 88 536 536,0
33 MANOV Krasimir 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 85 91 87 90 93 87 533 533,0
34 STIERANKA Tomáš 1994 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 86 92 93 90 84 88 533 533,0
35 LEHOTSKÝ Martin 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 88 91 84 90 90 90 533 533,0
36 SKÝVA Martin 1993 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 90 88 91 84 89 90 532 532,0
37 HUBÁČEK Branislav 1994 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 87 88 92 83 87 91 528 528,0
38 VAŠKO Dávid 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 89 83 89 88 86 88 523 523,0
39 STANČÍK Eduard 1994 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 66 79 78 77 82 73 455 455,0
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Protocol number 11

Air Pistol 40 Category: Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. Q Fin. Total

1 MIHALKÓ Nikoletta 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 98 95 93 381 99,6 480,6
2 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 92 97 94 379 100,3 479,3
3 BONDARUK Anastasiya 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 92 98 98 380 97,9 477,9
4 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie 1996 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 92 95 94 96 377 97,3 474,3
5 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 94 93 93 377 97,3 474,3
6 NEMES Adrienn 1991 HUN - Hungarian SF 94 94 94 92 374 99,8 473,8
7 BURAK Khrystyna 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 92 94 97 376 96,6 472,6
8 MYRONCHUK Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 93 92 94 374 97,3 471,3
9 SHULGA Viktoriya 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 90 94 96 93 373 373,0

10 CHAKAROVA Silvia 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 92 92 94 95 373 373,0
11 KOSTOVA Militsa 1993 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 89 93 95 95 372 372,0
12 SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 91 95 92 372 372,0
13 LUKINA Maryna 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 90 93 93 94 370 370,0
14 BABICZ Flóra 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 91 93 96 90 370 370,0
15 MULARČÍKOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - OŠG - Košice 92 92 96 89 369 369,0
16 IURCHENKO Kseniia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 88 93 94 93 368 368,0
17 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 90 93 93 92 368 368,0
18 STOYANOVA Kristiyana 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 93 92 88 95 368 368,0
19 IHOS Erika 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 91 92 92 92 367 367,0
20 ZLATEVA Polin 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 89 95 93 90 367 367,0
21 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 CZE - SSK Rožnov 90 92 92 93 367 367,0
22 NENCHEVA Lidia 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 92 86 96 92 366 366,0
23 PODLYUK Yuliya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 88 93 90 366 366,0
24 ALENTIJEV Ana 1995 SRB - SSF 89 94 91 91 365 365,0
25 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka 1991 CZE - SSK Rožnov 90 93 90 89 362 362,0
26 JÁNOSI Dorina 1993 HUN - BHSE 87 91 89 95 362 362,0
27 ZAGORAC Nikolina 1994 SRB - SSF 93 89 89 90 361 361,0
28 SAVOSTA Viktoriya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 86 89 91 93 359 359,0
29 ADAMOVÁ Jitka 1994 CZE - KS Plzeň - SG 90 86 88 94 358 358,0
30 MATIJAŠEVIĆ Aleksandra 1993 SRB - SSF 92 85 90 91 358 358,0
31 BUBALO Marija 1994 SRB - SSF 89 93 91 81 354 354,0
32 KACSKÓ Fanni 1994 HUN - BHSE 92 90 85 85 352 352,0
33 GOREJOVÁ Johana 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 93 80 85 86 344 344,0
34 MITIĆ Nevena 1995 SRB - SSF 92 83 79 78 332 332,0

Air Pistol 40 Category: Day: 
R. K. N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. Q Fin. Total

1 BOTEVA Monika 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 92 94 91 93 370 370,0
2 ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 SVK - TEXTILANKA - Gajary 90 91 92 93 366 366,0
3 STOJKA Patrik 1998 SVK - ŠSKP - Skalica 91 90 89 92 362 362,0
4 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 SVK - EDISON - Bratislava 87 90 91 91 359 359,0
5 BORODENKO Yuliia 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 86 91 87 94 358 358,0
6 MINCHEVA Miroslava 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 85 89 92 91 357 357,0
7 KUNZ Tomáš 1997 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 89 88 91 88 356 356,0
8 KALAMENOVÁ Veronika 1996 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 85 90 90 90 355 355,0
9 IVANOV Mihail 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 87 90 90 86 353 353,0

10 SABOLOVÁ Soňa 1996 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 86 85 79 92 342 342,0
11 GARČALOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 87 89 81 84 341 341,0
12 TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 90 85 80 86 341 341,0
13 DEMOVIČ Ľuboš 1995 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 83 81 79 86 329 329,0
14 HODÁKOVÁ Simona 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 77 78 85 80 320 320,0
15 DÁVIDOVÁ Nikola 1998 SVK - Jarovce 75 82 79 79 315 315,0
16 SULÁKOVÁ Michaela 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 75 79 74 77 305 305,0
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Discipl AR 60 Category: Junior Men Day 13. 11. 2011
Por. N a m e Y.B. o. C Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑  final Q Σ KO SO

1 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA P 9,7 10,6 10,1 9,8 10,4 10,2 10,3 10,7 10,7 10,5 103,0 593 696,0
2 DAUTOVIĆ Gabriel 1993 SRB - SSF 10,4 10,7 10,0 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,1 103,9 592 695,9
3 KASPER Sergiy 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,8 9,9 10,7 10,5 9,7 9,0 10,5 10,3 9,6 9,8 99,8 594 693,8
4 PICKL Bernhard1991 AUT - ASKÖ 10,2 10,8 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,1 10,3 10,5 10,2 10,7 104,1 588 692,1
5 YORDANOV Ivan 1991 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 10,4 10,0 10,6 10,7 9,6 10,4 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,8 104,0 588 692,0
6 ALEKSANDROVSKStefan 1993 SRB - SSF 10,6 9,8 8,8 10,1 10,5 9,8 10,3 9,1 10,7 9,2 98,9 593 691,9
7 GRADINARSKI Petar 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 9,9 10,2 10,2 10,2 10,6 9,7 10,3 10,7 9,6 10,6 102,0 587 689,0
8 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,0 10,3 10,6 10,2 10,6 10,0 9,8 10,1 9,7 10,6 101,9 587 688,9

Average 10,13 10,29 10,19 10,30 10,30 9,99 10,33 10,29 10,11 10,29 102,20 590 692,45
Discipl AR 40 Category: Junior Women Day 13. 11. 2011

Por. N a m e Y.B. o. C Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑  final Q Σ KO SO

1 ZVISKOVA Tanya 1993 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 10,4 10,5 10,8 10,5 10,1 10,2 9,8 9,4 10,9 9,9 102,5 394 496,5
2 FRANCOVÁ Martina 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA P 10,5 9,6 10,2 10,2 10,3 9,6 10,3 10,1 10,0 10,8 101,6 393 494,6
3 BORYSOVA Ievgeniia 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,3 10,1 10,0 9,8 10,4 10,3 9,3 10,2 9,7 10,3 100,4 394 494,4
4 TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - SSF 10,1 9,1 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,0 8,6 10,2 9,9 10,4 100,1 394 494,1 KO
5 VRANJEŠ Ana 1994 SRB - SSF 9,2 10,5 10,5 10,5 9,9 10,6 10,5 10,1 10,1 9,2 101,1 393 494,1 KO
6 MAZUROVÁ Nikola 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA P 9,2 10,2 9,8 10,5 9,9 10,0 10,5 10,4 10,8 9,6 100,9 393 493,9
7 GOLUBCHENKO Olga 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,6 10,8 10,4 9,4 8,0 10,1 10,3 9,2 10,6 9,3 97,7 396 493,7
8 HYBLEROVÁ Jana 1991 SVK - SŠŠR MV SR 9,6 10,4 9,1 9,8 9,5 10,5 9,7 10,0 9,9 10,5 99,0 394 493,0

Average 9,86 10,15 10,18 10,16 9,84 10,16 9,88 9,95 10,24 10,00 100,41 394 494,29
Discipl AP 40 Category: Junior Women Day 13. 11. 2011

Por. N a m e Y.B. o. C Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑  final Q Σ KO SO

1 MYRONCHUK Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,4 9,3 10,1 10,6 9,3 10,6 8,8 9,8 10,4 9,0 97,3 374 471,3
2 BURAK Khrystyn 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 8,7 9,3 8,9 10,5 10,4 10,1 10,5 9,0 9,6 9,6 96,6 376 472,6
3 NEMES Adrienn 1991 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,1 10,9 10,4 9,8 9,4 10,2 10,4 10,0 10,0 8,6 99,8 374 473,8
4 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie 1996 CZE - SSK DUKLA P 8,7 10,5 10,6 9,2 10,8 8,6 9,5 10,0 10,5 8,9 97,3 377 474,3
5 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA P 8,9 9,8 10,3 9,5 10,2 8,8 10,8 9,3 10,2 9,5 97,3 377 474,3
6 BONDARUK Anastasi 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,1 8,7 9,6 10,7 9,3 10,4 9,8 9,0 10,4 9,9 97,9 380 477,9
7 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA P 10,5 9,6 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,2 9,7 10,2 9,5 9,6 100,3 379 479,3
8 MIHALKÓ Nikoletta 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,5 9,7 10,2 9,6 10,0 10,1 10,1 9,8 9,8 9,8 99,6 381 480,6

Average 9,61 9,73 10,04 10,04 9,98 9,88 9,95 9,64 10,05 9,36 98,26 377 475,51
Discipl AP 60 Category: Junior Men Day 13. 11. 2011

Por. N a m e Y.B. o. C Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑  final Q Σ KO SO

1 NAHORNYY Roman 1992 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,2 8,5 10,6 9,8 9,4 9,8 9,3 9,7 10,3 10,0 96,6 575 671,6
2 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,8 9,6 10,8 10,0 10,0 10,2 9,1 10,4 10,5 9,9 101,3 569 670,3
3 UZUNOV Georgi 1992 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 8,1 9,6 10,7 9,0 9,9 10,1 9,7 9,6 10,0 10,4 97,1 571 668,1
4 DANILOV Vladysla 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,3 10,5 9,9 10,3 9,5 9,9 8,6 9,0 9,6 10,6 97,2 568 665,2
5 PETŐCZ Dávid 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 9,9 9,9 9,3 10,0 9,3 10,5 9,3 10,0 9,3 9,6 97,1 567 664,1
6 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE - SSK Dukla Plz 10,2 9,2 9,6 10,1 9,8 10,2 10,0 8,8 10,2 9,6 97,7 566 663,7
7 ANTAL Balázs 1991 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,2 10,4 9,9 9,0 8,7 9,5 9,8 9,5 9,5 9,1 95,6 567 662,6
8 POLÁK Jakub 1995 SVK - Jarovce 10,2 8,2 10,1 9,5 8,6 9,4 9,9 8,4 9,0 9,6 92,9 568 660,9

Average 9,74 9,49 10,11 9,71 9,40 9,95 9,46 9,43 9,80 9,85 96,94 569 665,81
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